
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) CMI Refinishing Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and | (b) 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

ir new and reference Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brimington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 OTZ 

Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carnngton Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 OTZ 
United Kingdom 

affairs as at (c) 16 December 2011 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07314057 | 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Signed re am - BBM Date _16 December 2011 
C 

Carrington Mitchell 

United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

mnNA 
29/12/2011 #135 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of CMI Refinishing Limited 

On the 16 December 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name David Clarke 

Signed Su ett! 

Signed 

Dated 16" December 2011 

signature > L tL Date__16" December 2011__ 



CMI Refinishing Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

suynature >> wade Date__16™ December 2011__



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cared from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up caprtal 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

NIL 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

NIL 

41,000 
0 

67,814 
(78,814) 

£ (78,814) 

2 
(2) 

(78,816) 

Date__16 December 2011__ 



SHNBIO PINBCI 

wopBury 
p
a
u
)
 

0 
£9 S263 

‘HAs 
91g 

‘WeyBuUig 
‘voiseqBp3 

‘see 
Xog 

Od 
pry ABsye85 

‘PeMsExeN-UL-LoVsy 
‘SPUBIPIW 188M ‘LUNGPIO "IS Udesor asNOH YOsIE 

‘a USpojXO 

8 
00 

3 
‘uopBulay 

‘hen, SPUEPDEIG 
“UNOD 

USTUPUIAA 
Did 

SOUBUIY 
Jessy 

98}S9AU| 

~ 
~~ WopBuni 

pavun 
‘Sue 

BW 
JaIs@youeW 

° 
0013 

‘youog 
‘yang 

ueYENeA 
‘jBaNS 

YON 
1z | PENUE 

SBuddns doushpos 